

C-3413/2019(R.a-2607/2019)

CNR-WBHW050026132019

12.

13.12.2021

Accused on bail is absent by a petition u/s 317 Cr.P.C.

Witness is present but not examined as Ld. PP/Eastern Rly. is on sick leave and regular P.O is busy in other administrative work.

Case is adjourned.

To 01.07.2022 for appearance of accused and evidence B/C.

Sd/Sourabh Nandi (JO CODE1263)

*Judicial Magistrate, Railway Court
Howrah*

Sd/Sourabh Nandi (JO CODE1263)

*Judicial Magistrate, Railway Court,
Howra*