

CASE NO: C- 3413 / 2019

Ra 2607 / 2019

Order No. 19

Dt. 02.12.2024

Today is fixed for appearance and evidence.

Accused is absent without steps.

It appears that the accused is not appearing before the Court.

Considering all, let W/A be issued.

B.C-II to comply at once.

To **27.01.2025** for E/R of W/A .

NILADRI KUMAR NATH
(WB01217)
Judicial Magistrate,
Railway Court, Howrah