

CASE NO: C- 3413 / 2019

Ra 2607 / 2019

Order No. 21

Dt. 27.01.2025

Today is fixed for appearance .

Accused filed application u/s 355 of BNSS..

To **02.04.2025** for appearance and evidence before charge.

NILADRI KUMAR NATH
(WB01217)
Judicial Magistrate,
Railway Court, Howrah